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PLEASE REMEMBER - HEAVY TRASH PICK UP IS THE 1ST WEDNESADY
OF EVERY MONTH.

Please DO NOT leave bulk trash on sidewalks/driveways until
designated trash day (the night before IS okay)

Monday, February 28 ~Sunday, March 20

Monday, Feb. 28 -- Cody Johnson
Tuesday, March 1 -- Keith Urban

Wednesday, March 2 – Armed Forces Appreciation Day - Tim McGraw
Thursday, March 3 -- for KING & COUNTRY

Friday, March 4 -- Ricky Martin
Saturday, March 5 -- Jon Pardi

Sunday, March 6 – Go Tejano Day -- Los Tucanes de Tijuana
Monday, March 7 – First Responders Day -- Luke Bryan

Tuesday, March 8-- Maren Morris
Wednesday, March 9 -- Kane Brown

Thursday, March 10 -- Journey
Friday, March 11 – Black Heritage Day -- Bun B’s H-Town Takeover

Saturday, March 12 – RODEOHOUSTON Super Shootout®-- Parker McCollum
Sunday, March 13 -- Dierks Bentley

Monday, March 14-- Sam Hunt
Tuesday, March 15 -- Gwen Stefani

Wednesday, March 16 -- Khalid
Thursday, March 17 -- Chris Stapleton

Friday, March 18-- Marshmello
Saturday, March 19 – RODEOHOUSTON Super Series® Championship -- Brad Paisley
Sunday, March 20 – Concert-only performance -- George Strait, with special guest 

Ashley McBryde

Concert Lineup:

https://briar-grove.com/

